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Herrenklasse

Start_Nr Name

1 . 3C Hoffmann, Markus
2 . 3B Wachtendorf, Bjorn
3 . 3A Ohnesorg, Robin

Schiilerklasse A

Start_Nr Name

1 . BA Gerbracht, Daniel
2 . 5B Maydell, Adrian von

Schiiler B

Start_Nr Name
1 . 6A Hofhenke, Fynn

Jugendklasse

Start_Nr Name
1 . 4D Mihailidis, Nikolas

Juniorenklasse

Start_Nr Name

1 . 2A Morgenstern, Marko
2 . 4A Littek, Pascal

Herren-Altersklasse

Start_Nr Name

2B Zahn, Robert

7A Opitz, Ulf *

4C Kant, Ralf

4B Lange, Jan

4D Hochberger, Armin

a s wON =

Damen-Altersklasse

Start_Nr Name
1 . 2C Schneider-Borns, Jutta

Herrenklasse Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name

1 . 3A Allhorn, Sascha
2 . 3B Schroder, Sebastian
3 . 3C Famulla, Michael

Damenklasse Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name
1 . 4A Jentges, Monika

Junioren Blankbogen

Start_Nr Name
1 . 4B Rathjens, Beeke

Herren-Altersklasse Blank

Start_Nr

6A Brechmann, Giinter
5A Kennecke, Rainer
5B Buchholz, Peter

6B Wachtendorf, Helmut
5C Straub, Rudiger

Name

a s wON =

Rahmenprogramm 40er

Start_Nr Name
1. 2A Borns, Jorg *

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

SV Annenheide
SF Wiisting-Altmoorhausen
SV Hude

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

SF Wiisting-Altmoorhausen
SF Wiisting-Altmoorhausen

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
SF Wisting-Altmoorhausen

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
BS Delmenhorst e.V.

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

SV Hude
SV Hude

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

Sagitto Delmenhorst e.V.
Sagitto Delmenhorst e.V.
SF Wiisting-Altmoorhausen
Sagitto Delmenhorst e.V.
SV Hude

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
Sagitto Delmenhorst e.V.

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

BS Delmenhorst e.V.
Ganter Bogensport
Sagitto Delmenhorst e.V.

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
BS Delmenhorst e.V.

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
Ganter Bogensport

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

BS Delmenhorst e.V.
BS Delmenhorst e.V.
BS Delmenhorst e.V.
BS Delmenhorst e.V.
BS Delmenhorst e.V.

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
Sagitto Delmenhorst e.V.

6.20.10.

Jahr.

1978
1994
1993

6.20.20

Jahr.

2003
2002

6.20.22

Jahr.
2004

6.20.30

Jahr.
1999

6.20.40

Jahr.

1997
1997

6.20.50

Jahr.

1964
1952
1962
1965
1962

6.20.51

Jahr.
1959

6.26.10

Jahr.

1979
1975
1968

6.26.11

Jahr.
1963

6.26.40

Jahr.
1997

6.26.50

Jahr.

1939
1963
1953
1949
1965

Jahr.
1948

QUALIFIKATIONSRUNDE
Land 18m 18m 10'
NW 236 211 8
NW 170 127 4
NW 97 82 0
Land 18m 18m 10'
NW 170 184 1
NW 67 104 0
Land 18m 18m 10’
NW 152 120 1
Land 18m 18m 10
NW 218 221 6
Land 18m 18m 10°
NW 159 147 2
NW 133 81 2
Land 18m 18m 10
NW 267 260 13
NW 253 235 16
NW 185 189 5
NW 192 173 6
NW 180 158 1
Land 18m 18m 10'
NW 258 272 18
Land 18m 18m 10’
NW 234 229 9
NW 213 177 4
NW 192 179 5
Land 18m 18m 10'
NW 255 257 15
Land 18m 18m 10'
NW 123 112 2
Land 18m 18m 10
NW 237 237 6
NW 241 221 9
NW 223 233 8
NW 232 216 8
NW 207 199 4
Land 18m 18m 10
NW 177 173 3

9"

9"
18

9

28
17
11

11

o
23

9"

~

o
18

16
16
14
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Total

447
297
179

Total

354
171

Total
272

Total
439

Total

306
214

Total

527
488
374
365
338

Total
530

Total

463
390
371

Total
512

Total
235

Total
474
462
456
448
406

Total
350



